2023

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

2022

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship
Pust Recjpients

Reese Anderson, IL
Gordon Clark, VA
Trey Conley, MO
Addison Cotton, NE
Seth Cox, OR

Hailey Jentz, WI

Kyli Kraft, CO
Mackenzie Malson, ID
Ashlyn Mool, IL
Jordan Oliver, IL
Alyson Schulze, MD
Bryanna Smith, KY
Tucker Stagemeyer, NE
Kelsey Theis, KS
Emma Vanhoy, NC
James Voight, PA
Mary Wood, NC
Baylee Wulfkuhle, KS

J. Gordon Clark, VA
Trey Conley, MO
Seth Cox, OR

Kinsey Crowe, OH
Kady Figge, KS
Victoria Gerken, OK
Lexi Knapp, [A
Morgan Knapp, [A
Kyli Kraft, CO

Paige Lemenager, IL
Amelia Miller, IL
Alli Perry, TN
Rachel Smith, NE
Jeremiah Steph, TX
Kelsey Theis, KS
Alexis Vandeberghe, ND
Jordyn Wickard, IN



2021

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

2020

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship
Past Recqpierits

Ryan Borer, VA
Lynae Bowman, NC
Avery Dull, MD

Bree Gaffney, WI
Marcie Harward, NC
Stuart Lastovica, TX
Amelia Miller, IL
Colby Perry, CA
Isaac Rhode, MO
Cammie Rone, MS
Eric Schafer, IL
Kristina Scheurman, OH
Jeremiah Steph, TX
Claire Stevenson, MT
Alex Vieselmeyer, CO
Jordyn Wickard, IN

Kolin Huth, WI
Mardee Sadowsky, MO
Mark Alexander, VA
Kaitlin Bell, PA

Lynae Bowman, NC
Garrett Bromenshenk, MT
Sierra Day, IL

Ethan Dickerson, KS
Katelyn Eathington, IL
Lauren Gilbert, MO
Lily Gisclair, LA

Jenna Hamilton, VA
Marcie Harward, NC
Mattie Harward, NC
Ellie Kidwell, OH
Stuart Lastovica, TX
Zach McCall, VA

Rylie Philipello, TX
Matthew Rosman, WA
Hailey Roye, AR

Jace Stagemeyer, NE
Kelsey Vejraska, WA



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2019

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Alex Vieselmeyer, CO
Wilhelmina Voight, PA
Samantha Wallace, OH
Madison Weaver, PA
Truman Byergo, MO
Maddie Fugate, IL
Grace Link, WI

Kyra Meyer, NE

Emma Grace Nowotny, TX
Coby Perry, CA

Ty Raines, OH

Eric Schafer, IL

Sydni Lienemann, NE
Claire Stevenson, MT
Alexandria Cozzitorto, KS
Ethan Dickerson, KS
Katelyn Eathington, IL
Bryce Fitzgerald, PA
Kalli Flanders, KY

Bree Gaffney, WI

Paige Gaffney, WI

Lily Gisclair, LA

Jenna Hamilton, VA
Gabriela Hernandez, FL
Zach McCall, VA

Carrie Otte, MO

Rylie Philipello, TX
Miranda Raithel, NE
Daniel Rohrbaugh, PA
Hailey Roye, AR
Mardee Sadowsky, MO
Kristina Scheurman, OH
Jace Stagemeyer, NE
Nicole Stevenson, MT
Kelsey Vejraska, WA
Austin Vieselmeyer, CO
Samantha Wallace, OH
Madison Weaver, PA
Jillian Frye, MT

Taylor Glover, NC



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2018

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Morgan Knapp, IA
Holly Marsh, IL

Kristn Massingill, TX
Ryland McCormick, 1A
Allyson Sellers, AR
Reagan Skow, NE

Molly Cooksey, CO
Caroline Cowles, KY
Madison Cox, OR
Lydia Dance, OH
Lindsey Decker, IL
Grady Dickerson, KS
Kaydee Free, TX
Haley Greiman, [A
Sarah Harris, VA
Claire Hawthorne, WI
Baxter Knapp, [A
Dalton Lemenager, IL
Sydni Lienemann, NE
Jacob McCall, VA
Sarah Pelton, KS
McKayla Raines, OH
Daniel Rohrbaugh, PA
Cara Smith, NC

Miles Stagemeyer, NE
Karsyn Zenor, IN

Jake Barnes, OK
Cassidy Becker, 1A
Paige Birk, MO
Garrett Bromenshenk, MT
Grant Cash, PA

Reba Colin, MO
Sydney Cutler, MT
Brianna Erdmann, SD
Kalli Flanders, KY
Maddie Fugate, IL
Taylor Glover, NC
Garrett Handsaker, IL
Sara Hatlewick, ND
Gabriela Hernandez, FL



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2017

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Bryanna Hite, KS
Dakota Lovett, NE
Ryland McCormick, IA
Chase Mogck, SD
Taylor Nickkel, KS
Carrie Otte, MO
Miranda Raithel, NE
Shelley Rowlett, TN
Morgan Scilacci, OR
Allyson Sellers, AR
Reagan Skow, NE

Lexi Stevenson, TX
Nicole Stevenson, MT
Hannah Tremanie, WI
Elizabeth Voight, PA
Morgan Woodbury, KS

Reba Colin, MO
Caroline Cowles, KY
Ashley Cox, OR

Lydia Dance, OH
Grady Dickerson, KS
Taylor Duckett, IA
Morgan Fruge, LA
Paige Gaffney, WI
LeAnn Harward, NC
Allison Hawthorne, WI
John Henderson, WI
Cale Hinrichsen, KS
Catie Hope, VA

Kallie Knott, IN
Dalton Lemenager, IL
Jacob McCall, VA
Cooper Sadowsky, MO
Gabrielle Simpson, MS
C.]J. Stevenson, MT
Carter Ward, MO
Kylea Arnold, WV
Cassidy Becker, 1A
Paige Birk, MO

Kelby Birks, KY



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2016

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

Grant Cash, PA

Molly Cooksey, CO
Brianna Erdmann, SD
Kaydee Free, TX

Kyle Frye, MT

Sarah Harris, VA
Claire Hawthorne, WI
Victoria Hernandez, FL
Sarah Innis, IN
Baxter Knapp, [A
Sara Lechlider, MD
Ben Marsh, IL

Faith Massingill, TX
Sarah Pelton, KS
Linsey Rogers, MO
Morgan Scilacci, OR
Cara Smith, NC

Tyler Steele, [A
Hannah Steph, TX
Leisa Stevenson, MT
Daniel Williams, GA
Drew Williams, GA
Claire Wingert, KS
Derek Wolf, TX
Morgan Woodbury, KS
Karsyn Zenor, IN

Joseph Adams, AL
Jordan Barker, 1A
Cody Boden, VA

Beau Bromenshenk, MT
Taylor Clarke, MD
Katelyn Corsentino, LA
Dawson Dal Porto, CA
Robert Dolson, TX
Kaitlin Fouts, KY
LeAnn Harward, NC
Braden Henricks, OK
Claudia Hissong, PA
Sarah Innis, IN

Lawson Rowlett, TN



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Savannah Schafer, NE
C.J. Stevenson, MT
Madison Styles, SD
Haley Throne, GA
Sydney Thummel, MO
Claire Wingert, KS
Kylea Arnold, WV
Jayne Bannister, NY
Jaden Carlson, MN
Hayley DeHaan, OR
Stetson Ellingson, ND
Morgan Fruge, LA
Megan Green, KS
Abbey Gretsch, GA
Tanner Hash, TX
Victoria Hernandez, FL
Katelyn Holmes, 1A
Kate Kiesewetter, IA
Andrew Livingston, IL
Ben Marsh, IL

Faith Massingill, TX
Isaac McFarland, LA
Caroline Miller, OH
Mathew Mitchell, PA
Christina Mogck, SD
Ruby Monn, PA
Audra Montgomery, ND
Robert Nixon III, VA
Mary Ali Oliver, TN
John Reasor, GA
Krisha Retherford, IN
Hannah Steph, TX
Emily Stovall, TX
Carly Watt, SC

Drew Williams, GA
Derek Wolf, TX



2015

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship
Pust Recjpients

Trenton Blythe, KS
Michaela Clowser, NE
Corbin Cowles, KY
Ashley Cox, OR

Will Harsh, OH
Allison Hawthorne, WI
Braden Henricks, OK
Katelyn Holmes, IA
Chris Kahlenbeck, MO
Kyle Livingston, PA
Reed McCormick, IA
Isaac McFarland, LA
Ruth Ann Myers, KY
Karisa Pfeiffer, OK
Jera Pipkin, MO

Matt Purfeerst, MN
Emily Stovall, TX
Haley Throne, GA
Sydney Thummel, MO
Jordyn Wagner, MT
Joseph Adams, AL
Mark Alexander, VA
Jayne Bannister, NY
Jordan Barker, IA
Nancy Ann Bickham, LA
Eric Blythe, KS

Cody Boden, VA

Beau Bromenshenk, MT
Jaden Carlson, MN
Laramie Chaffin, IL
Taylor Clarke, MD
Taylor Duckett, IA
Chelsey Figge, KS
Megan Green, KS

Lee Hymel, LA
Michelle Keyes, NE
Stephanie Lastovica, TX
Reid McGuire, AL
Matthew Mitchell, PA
Hannah Moyer, MO
Robert Nixon, VA
Mary Ali Oliver, TN



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2014

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Connor Orrock, VA
John Reasor, GA
Lawson Rowlett, TN
Savannah Schafer, NE
Eric Shoop, PA

Tyler Steele, [A

Carly Watt, SC
Courtney Younge, [A

Tyler Blythe, KS
Alexis Cash, PA
Michaela Clowser, NE

Brittany Eagleburger, MO

Katie Friederichs, IA
Will Harsh, OH

Catie Hope, VA

Sadie Kinne, MO

Shyla Kreager, OH
Reed McCormick, IA
Clay McGuire, AL
Kendra Merriman, MI
Caroline Miller, OH
Elizabeth Nixon, VA
Karisa Pfeiffer, OK
Matt Purfeerst, MN
Erin Steele, IA

Katlyn Tunstill, AR
Cory Watt, SC

Wade Wells, TX
Morgan Alexander, VA
Eric Blythe, KS
Sheldon Burks, KY
Madison Butler, IN
Katelyn Corsentino, LA
Aliesha Dethlefs, NE
Robert Dolson, TX
Chelsey Figge, KS
Randy Frye, MT

Tara Gray-Leytham, IA
Tanner Harsh, TX
Jacob Heimsoth, MO



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

2013

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Cheyenne Jones, LA
Colleen Jones, NC
Michelle Keyes, NE
Stephanie Lastovica, TX
Kyle Livingston, PA
Ruby Monn, PA
Hannah Moyer, MO
Connor Orrock, VA
Miles Pearson, KS
Jared Radcliffe, WI
John Rosman, WA
Chase Thummel, MO
Renae Tokach, ND
Emily Velisek, MD
Cameron Ward, MO
Julie Williams, TX
Shannon Yokley, MO
Courtney Younge, [A

Morgan Alexander, VA
Sheldon Burks, KY
Bryanne Duckett, [A
Brittany Eagleburger, MO
Maggie Jasper, KY
Mollie Lastovica, TX
Daniel McFarland, LA
Kendra Merriman, WI
Jared Radcliffe, WI
Jessica Radcliffe, WI
Alex Rogen, SD

Taryn Shaw, LA

Erin Steele, IA

Cody Theis, KS

Chase Thummel, MO
Katlyn Tunstill, AR
Wade Wells, TX

Clay Williams, GA
Tylee Williams, TX
Katelyn Wilson, IN
Kelsea Arnold, WV

Ty Bayer, WI



Angus Foundation Undergraduate Scholarship

Puust Recqpients

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Nancy Bickham, LA
Brittany Bush, SD
Jacob Chicola, LA
Justin Clopton, TX
Jacob Coon, MO
Aliesha Dethlefs, NE
Robert Dolson, TX
MacKenzie Flory, KS
Andrea Foore, PA
Jacob Heimsoth, MO
Colleen Jones, NC
Chris Kahlenbeck, MO
Colton Kreager, OH
Shyla Kreager, OH
Gabrielle Lemenager, IL
Clay McGuire, AL
Ruth Myers, KY
Elizabeth Nixon, VA
Tyler Ottensmeier, KS
Kyrsten Retherford, IN
John Rosman, WA
Joshua Scott, LA
Renae Tokach, ND
Emily Velisek, MD
Julie Williams, TX
Jackson Wingert, KS
Evan Woodbury, KS
Shannon Yokley, MO





